This product is RoHS compliant.
A
A
2.15 (.085)
Typ x2
2.20 (.087)
Typ
4.90 (.193)

100KHz
uH
Test
Freq.
(MHz)
RDC
(mΩ)
I rms
Max.
(A)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
PieceMfr. Mrf. Part No. 1 100
652-SRU5028-1R2Y A 1.2 7.96 16.8 3.50 .84 .40 600 .31
652-SRU5028-3R3Y A 3.3 7.96 24.0 2.80 .84 .40 600 .31
652-SRU5028-4R7Y A 4.7 7.96 32.0 2.20 .84 .40 600 .31
652-SRU5028-6R8Y A 6.8 7.96 42.0 2.00 .84 .40 600 .31
652-SRU5028-100Y A 10.0 2.52 63.0 1.80 .84 .40 600 .31
652-SRU5028-150Y A 15.0 2.52 108.0 1.10 .84 .40 600 .31
652-SRU5028-330Y A 33.0 2.52 203.0 0.80 .84 .40 600 .31
652-SRU5028-470Y A 47.0 2.52 285.0 0.70 .84 .40 600 .31
652-SRU5028-680Y A 68.0 2.52 450.0 0.56 .84 .40 600 .31
652-SRU5028-101Y A 100.0 0.796 625.0 0.47 .84 .40 600 .31
SRU5028 Series
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Fig.
Inductance
100KHz
uH
Test
Freq.
(MHz)
RDC
(mΩ)
I rms
Max.
(A)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
PieceMfr. Mrf. Part No. 1 100
652-SRU8043-2R2Y C 2.2 7.96 11.2 5.40 1.01 .46 1000 .37
652-SRU8043-3R9Y C 3.9 7.96 14.6 4.80 .79 .46 1000 .37
652-SRU8043-4R7Y C 4.7 7.96 17.0 4.60 1.01 .46 1000 .37
652-SRU8043-6R8Y C 6.8 7.96 22.4 3.80 .66 .42 1000 .36
652-SRU8043-100Y C 10.0 2.52 30.0 3.50 1.01 .46 1000 .37
652-SRU8043-150Y C 15.0 2.52 46.0 2.70 .66 .42 1000 .36
652-SRU8043-220Y C 22.0 2.52 72.5 2.20 1.01 .46 1000 .37
652-SRU8043-330Y C 33.0 2.52 100.0 1.70 1.10 .46 1000 .37
652-SRU8043-470Y C 47.0 2.52 120.0 1.50 1.01 .46 1000 .37
652-SRU8043-680Y C 68.0 2.52 192.0 1.20 1.01 .46 1000 .37
652-SRU8043-101Y C 100.0 0.796 287.0 1.00 1.01 .46 1000 .37
SRU8043 Series
SRU5016 Series
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Fig.
Inductance
100KHz
uH
Test
Freq.
(MHz)
RDC
(mΩ)
I rms
Max.
(A)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
PieceMfr. Mrf. Part No. 1 100
652-SRU5016-100Y A 10.0 2.52 84 1.00 .44 .306 1000 .285
652-SRU5018-2R2Y A 2.2 7.96 20.5 2.30 .44 .428 1000 .287
SRU5018 Series
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Fig.
Inductance
100KHz
uH
Test
Freq.
(MHz)
RDC
(mΩ)
I rms
Max.
(A)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
PieceMfr. Mrf. Part No. 1 100
652-SRU5018-1R5Y A 1.5 7.96 15.5 2.50 .83 .61 1000 .42
652-SRU5018-2R2Y A 2.2 7.96 20.5 2.30 .44 .428 1000 .287
652-SRU5018-3R5Y A 3.5 7.96 32.0 2.10 .83 .61 1000 .42
652-SRU5018-4R7Y A 4.7 7.96 36.0 2.00 .83 .61 1000 .42
652-SRU5018-6R8Y A 6.8 7.96 50.0 1.45 .83 .61 1000 .42
652-SRU5018-100Y A 10.0 2.52 65.0 1.25 .83 .61 1000 .42
652-SRU5018-150Y A 15.0 2.52 100.0 0.95 .83 .61 1000 .42
652-SRU5018-220Y A 22.0 2.52 160.0 0.68 .83 .61 1000 .42
652-SRU5018-330Y A 33.0 2.52 220.0 0.66 .83 .61 1000 .42
652-SRU5018-470Y A 47.0 2.52 330.0 0.54 .83 .61 1000 .42
652-SRU5018-680Y A 68.0 2.52 480.0 0.37 .83 .61 1000 .42
652-SRU5018-101Y A 100.0 0.796 620.0 0.32 .83 .61 1000 .42
SRU6011 Series
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Fig.
Inductance
100KHz
uH
Test
Freq.
(MHz)
RDC
(mΩ)
I rms
Max.
(A)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
PieceMfr. Mrf. Part No. 1 100
652-SRU6011-1R4Y B 1.4 7.96 40 2.60 .88 .72 1000 .55
652-SRU6011-4R7Y B 4.7 7.96 86 1.80 .88 .72 1000 .55
652-SRU6011-100Y B 10.0 2.52 220 1.10 .88 .72 1000 .55
652-SRU6011-220Y B 22.0 2.52 390 0.80 .88 .72 1000 .55
652-SRU6011-470Y B 47.0 2.52 850 0.55 .88 .72 1000 .55
652-SRU6011-680Y B 68.0 2.52 1200 0.46 .88 .72 1000 .55
SRU6013 Series
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Fig.
Inductance
100KHz
uH
Test
Freq.
(MHz)
RDC
(mΩ)
I rms
Max.
(A)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
PieceMfr. Mrf. Part No. 1 100
652-SRU6013-330Y B 33 2.52 500 0.78 .60 .385 1000 .297
SRU6018 Series For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Fig.
Inductance
100KHz
uH
Test
Freq.
(MHz)
RDC
(mΩ)
I rms
Max.
(A)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
PieceMfr. Mrf. Part No. 1 100
652-SRU6018-4R7Y B 4.7 7.96 42 2.20 .58 .427 800 .414
652-SRU6018-150Y B 15.0 2.52 130 1.50 .96 .71 800 .62
SRU6025 Series
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Fig.
Inductance
100KHz
uH
Test
Freq.
(MHz)
RDC
(mΩ)
I rms
Max.
(A)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
PieceMfr. Mrf. Part No. 1 100
652-SRU6025-1R2Y B 1.2 7.96 19 4.00 1.13 .87 600 .66
652-SRU6025-2R2Y B 2.2 7.96 24 3.40 1.13 .87 600 .66
652-SRU6025-3R3Y B 3.3 7.96 27 3.20 1.13 .87 600 .66
652-SRU6025-4R7Y B 4.7 7.96 35 2.70 1.13 .87 600 .66
652-SRU6025-6R8Y B 6.8 7.96 42 2.40 1.13 .87 600 .66
652-SRU6025-8R2Y B 8.2 7.96 52 2.20 1.13 .87 600 .66
652-SRU6025-100Y B 10.0 7.96 57 2.00 1.13 .87 600 .66
652-SRU6025-150Y B 15.0 2.52 86 1.80 1.13 .87 600 .66
652-SRU6025-220Y B 22.0 2.52 130 1.60 1.13 .87 600 .66
652-SRU6025-330Y B 33.0 2.52 180 1.20 1.13 .87 600 .66
652-SRU6025-470Y B 47.0 2.52 250 1.00 1.13 .87 600 .66
652-SRU6025-680Y B 68.0 2.52 365 0.80 1.13 .87 600 .66
652-SRU6025-101Y B 100.0 2.52 500 0.70 1.13 .87 600 .66
652-SRU6025-151Y B 150.0 2.52 770 0.54 1.13 .87 600 .66
652-SRU6025-221Y B 220.0 2.52 1250 0.42 1.13 .87 600 .66
SRU8028 Series
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Fig.
Inductance
100KHz
uH
Test
Freq.
(MHz)
RDC
(mΩ)
I rms
Max.
(A)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
PieceMfr. Mrf. Part No. 1 100
652-SRU8028-2R5Y C 2.5 7.96 13.6 4.50 1.01 .45 1500 .36
652-SRU8028-3R3Y C 3.3 7.96 17.5 3.60 1.01 .45 1500 .36
652-SRU8028-4R7Y C 4.7 7.96 20.0 3.70 1.01 .45 1500 .36
652-SRU8028-6R8Y C 6.8 7.96 34.0 2.80 1.01 .45 1500 .36
652-SRU8028-100Y C 10.0 2.52 45.0 2.60 1.01 .45 1500 .36
652-SRU8028-150Y C 15.0 2.52 66.0 2.00 1.01 .45 1500 .36
652-SRU8028-220Y C 22.0 2.52 106 1.60 1.01 .45 1500 .36
652-SRU8028-330Y C 33.0 2.52 147 1.30 1.01 .45 1500 .36
652-SRU8028-470Y C 47.0 2.52 177 1.20 1.01 .45 1500 .36
652-SRU8028-680Y C 68.0 2.52 317 0.85 1.01 .45 1500 .36
652-SRU8028-101Y C 100.0 0.796 390 0.75 1.01 .45 1500 .36
Dim A
6011 Series: 1.10±.15 (.043±.006)
6025 Series: 2.50±.30 (.098±.012)
6013 Series: 1.40±.20 (.055±.008)